RAY KISKACI / BeAm cLAMPS

Kapasitesi / Capacity
Kapma genisligi / Flange width

Olgiiler / Dimensions

Agirlik / Weight

NL-BC 10

1000

75-230

A (Max) 246
B (vin/Max) 186/ 350
C 66

D 4

E 215

F (axvin) 133/90
G (Min.) 4
H 2

[ (Min/Max) 1421
4

NL-BC20 NL-BC30 NL-BCSO0 NL-BC 100

2000 3000
75230 80-320
246 320
186/350  232/455
14 102

b 8

215 255
133/90  195/143
4 4]

2 2
1421 30/34
5 9.5

5000
90-310
310
242/ 445
10

10

255
193/145
7

28
30/34
1.5

10000
90-320
320
268/ 480
118

12

275
185/133
66

kg

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg




